San Francisco 49ers
Green Bay Packers

Scoring Summary
First Quarter

49ers

Drive: 9 Plays, 58 Yards, 4:18
Second Quarter

49ers

Drive: 9 Plays, 92 Yards, 5:10
Packers

Drive: 10 Plays, 80 Yards, 6:30
49ers

Drive: 10 Plays, 55 Yards, 3:45
49ers

Drive: 4 Plays, 17 Yards, 0:18
Third Quarter

49ers

Drive: 9 Plays, 84 Yards, 5:09
Fourth Quarter

Packers

Drive: 0 Plays, O Yards, 0:00
49ers

Drive: 1 Plays, 23 Yards, 0:09
Packers

Drive: 5 Plays, 76 Yards, 2:36

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes

Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

San Francisco 49ers Player Statistics
Passing
A. Smith

Rushing
F. Gore

K. Hunter

C. Kaepernick
A. Smith

K. Williams

Receiving
M. Crabtree

R. Moss

V. Davis

M. Manningham
B. Miller

F. Gore

D. Walker

Kicking
D. Akers

Fumbles
M. Manningham

McDonald

. McBath
Gooden
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Interceptions
N. Bowman

Punt Returns
K. Williams

Kick Returns
K. Hunter

Punting
A. Lee

San Francisco 49ers

20-26-0

3-3,100 %
3-3,100 %
0-0, - %

0
33:00
cmp
20
Carries

16
9

ST

Green Bay Packers

2

16

3
6-13, 46 %

30-44-1

3-24
153
3-80

0-0, - %
2-2,100 %
1-1, 100 %

0
27:00

Made
40,43, 63

Asst
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Yds
20

Yds
31

Blocks

David Akers 40 yd FG

Final

22

Randy Moss 14 yd pass from Alex Smith (David Akers kick)

Jermichael Finley 1 yd pass from Aaron Rodgers (Mason Crosby kick)

David Akers 43 yd FG

David Akers 63 yd FG

Vernon Davis 4 yd pass from Alex Smith (David Akers kick)

Randall Cobb 75 yd punt return (Jordy Nelson 2pt Pass from Aaron Rodgers)

Frank Gore 23 yd run (David Akers kick)

James Jones 10 yd pass from Aaron Rodgers (Mason Crosby kick)

Yds
211
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XP
3/3

Sack-Yds
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

1S

Yds
256
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Avg
51.2

Int
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Green Bay Packers Player Statistics
Passing
A. Rodgers

Rushing
A. Rodgers
C. Benson

Receiving
3. Jones
R. Cobb
J. Nelson
J. Finley
G. Jennings

Fumbles
Randall Cobb

Fumbles Recovered
Randall Cobb

Defense
Hawk
Smith
Perry
Burnett
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Woodson
Williams
Wilson
Matthews
Shields
McMillian
Francois
Benson
Hayward
Pickett
Raji
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Punt Returns
R. Cobb

Kick Returns
R. Cobb

Punting
T. Masthay

cmp
30

Carries
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Asst

HOOOOOORNRNOANOD

Yds
73

Blocks

Yds TDs Int
303 2 1

oroowr

Sack-Yds
0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0
1.5-5.5
0-0

0-0
2.5-14.5
0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0
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Yds Avg in20
289 48.2 4



Misc
Officials: David White, Mike Hannon, Edward Schmid, Gregory Nowak, Rusty Spindel, Barry Wilson, Peter Shafer, Carl Madsen

Attendance: 70,523
Time of Game 25




